Position

Correctional HIth Nurse
Charge Nurse
Correctional HIth Nurse
Dir Correctional Health S
Correctional HIth Nurse
Charge Nurse
Correctional HIth Nurse
Correctional HIth Nurse
Correctional HIth Nurse
Correctional HIth Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Correctional HIth Nurse
Charge Nurse
Correctional HIth Nurse
Correctional HIth Nurse
Correctional HIth Nurse
Correctional HIth Nurse
Correctional HIth Nurse
Clinical Svc Mgr. ll-Nurse
Correctional HIth Nurse
Nurse Practitioner
Correctional HIth Nurse
Relief Nurse

Accountant Il

Relief Nurse

Relief Nurse

Medical Office Serv Sup-E
Medical Office Assistant |l
Correctional HIth Nurse

Relief Nurse

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health

Correctional Health

Total Wages

$178,933
$162,901
$155,930
$149,396
$146,802
$144,956
$137,310
$136,911
$131,215
$130,472
$127,706
$127,255
$123,187
$120,839
$120,656
$116,580
$115,177
$113,856
$105,871
$103,577
$95,923
$87,407
$79,568
$67,810
$62,993
$59,751
$57,970
$56,319
$53,473
$52,621

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,645
$68,360
$61,627
$65,722
$48,238
$64,863
$70,255
$45,108
$51,693
$49,224
$47,888
$56,280
$60,791
$53,158
$38,198
$52,000
$38,145
$43,188
$43,646
$5,322
$47,636
$48,969
$0
$43,900
$0

$0
$40,963
$26,327
$19,497
$0



Correctional HIth Nurse
Medical Office Assistant |l
Medical Office Assistant |l
Licensed Voc Nurse
Dietitian

Relief Nurse

Medical Office Assistant |l
Medical Office Assistant |l
Licensed Voc Nurse

Medical Office Assistant Il

Nurse Practitioner

Medical Office Assistant |l
Relief Nurse

Medical Services Assistant Il
Medical Office Assistant |l
Relief Nurse

Medical Services Assistant Il
Relief Nurse

Relief Nurse

Relief Nurse

Relief Nurse

Nurse Practitioner

Relief Nurse

Relief Nurse

Lead Medical Office Assistant

Patient Services
Assistant |

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health

Correctional Health

Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health
Correctional Health

Correctional Health

$51,294
$49,827
$49,124
$48,869
$48,431
$47,830
$47,354
$46,001
$42,251
$42,220

$36,334
$35,495
$28,150
$27,272
$25,877
$22,473
$21,383
$14,830
$14,150
$13,555
$7,669
$7,595
$3,563
$2,735
$1,137

$19,899
$35,835
$24,316
$20,428
$24,370

$0
$36,031

$0
$23,895

$0

$0
$32,358
$0
$37,873
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



