Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Correctional Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$178,933	\$45,645
Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$162,901	\$68,360
Correctional Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$155,930	\$61,627
Dir Correctional Health S		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$149,396	\$65,722
Correctional Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$146,802	\$48,238
Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$144,956	\$64,863
Correctional Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$137,310	\$70,255
Correctional Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$136,911	\$45,108
Correctional Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$131,215	\$51,693
Correctional Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$130,472	\$49,224
Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$127,706	\$47,888
Correctional Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$127,255	\$56,280
Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$123,187	\$60,791
Correctional HIth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$120,839	\$53,158
Correctional Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$120,656	\$38,198
Correctional Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$116,580	\$52,000
Correctional Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$115,177	\$38,145
Correctional Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$113,856	\$43,188
Clinical Svc Mgr. II-Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$105,871	\$43,646
Correctional Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$103,577	\$5,322
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$95,923	\$47,636
Correctional Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$87,407	\$48,969
Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$79,568	\$0
Accountant II		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$67,810	\$43,900
Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$62,993	\$0
Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$59,751	\$0
Medical Office Serv Sup-E		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$57,970	\$40,963
Medical Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$56,319	\$26,327
Correctional Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$53,473	\$19,497
Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$52,621	\$0

Correctional HIth Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$51,294	\$19,899
Medical Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$49,827	\$35,835
Medical Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$49,124	\$24,316
Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$48,869	\$20,428
Dietitian		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$48,431	\$24,370
Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$47,830	\$0
Medical Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$47,354	\$36,031
Medical Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$46,001	\$0
Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$42,251	\$23,895
Medical Office Assistant II	Patient Services Assistant I	San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$42,220	\$0
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$36,334	\$0
Medical Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$35,495	\$32,358
Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$28,150	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$27,272	\$37,873
Medical Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$25,877	\$0
Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$22,473	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$21,383	\$0
Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$14,830	\$0
Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$14,150	\$0
Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$13,555	\$0
Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$7,669	\$0
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$7,595	\$0
Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$3,563	\$0
Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$2,735	\$0
Lead Medical Office Assistant		San Mateo County	Correctional Health	\$1,137	\$0